Astroflame (Fireseals) LTD : Unit 8 , I.O Centre : Stephenson Road : Segensworth : Fareham : PO15 5RU
T - 01329 844500 : F - 01329 844600 : W - www.astroflame.com : E - sales@astroflame.com
Product Data Sheet
Astro FR Ceiling Valve
Revision 5 - 8th February 2019

• Tested to BS1365-2:1999.
• Tested to BS5476: Part 20: 1987.
• Meets the requirements of Building Regulations
 Document B.
• Fits in the same way as a normal air valve.
• Easy to retro-fit in place of existing valves.
• Highly cost effective.
 Product Description
Astro FR Ceiling Valve
Fire Rated Ceiling Air Valves
Page 2 E - sales@astroflame.comW - www.astroflame.comF - 01329 844600 T - 01329 844500
Product Code Product Description Diameter
AFFRCV80E Astro FR Ceiling Valve 80mm Extract 80mm
AFFRCV100E Astro FR Ceiling Valve 100mm Extract 100mm
AFFRCV125E Astro FR Ceiling Valve 125mm Extract 125mm
AFFRCV150E Astro FR Ceiling Valve 150mm Extract 150mm
AFFRCV200E Astro FR Ceiling Valve 200mm Extract 200mm
EXTRACT VALVE
Product Code Product Description Diameter
AFFRCV80S Astro FR Ceiling Valve 80mm Supply 80mm
AFFRCV100S Astro FR Ceiling Valve 100mm Supply 100mm
AFFRCV125S Astro FR Ceiling Valve 125mm Supply 125mm
AFFRCV150S Astro FR Ceiling Valve 150mm Supply 150mm
AFFRCV200S Astro FR Ceiling Valve 200mm Supply 200mm
SUPPLY VALVE
 Product Availability
Please see installation sheet -  This can be requested from our sales team T: 01329 844 500
or E: sales@astroflame.com